
1
吉  田  唄  菜
森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー
木下アカデミー 5 103.81 58.67 45.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 OFTW1+OFTM2 5.09 2.18 7.273 2 3 3 3 3

2 SyTwW4+SyTwM3 6.47 0.91 7.381 0 1 2 2 1

3 SlLi4+RoLi4 10.90 1.92 12.822 2 2 1 2 2

4 DSp4 6.00 0.99 6.993 1 1 2 2 2

5 CiStW2+CiStM1 7.21 2.09 9.303 1 1 3 2 2

6 StaLi4 5.45 0.96 6.413 2 2 2 2 2

7 ChSt1 1.10 2.08 3.183 2 2 3 2 3

8 ChLi1 1.10 1.25 2.351 1 1 3 3 1

9 ChSl1 1.10 1.87 2.973 1 2 2 2 3

44.42 58.67

Composition 2.00 7.447.50 7.25 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.50

Presentation 2.00 7.637.75 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.75 7.25

Skating Skills 2.00 7.507.75 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.25

45.14

2
田  中  梓  沙
西  山  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリエンタルバイオ
オリエンタルバイオ 4 103.18 58.68 44.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChAJ1 1.10 1.66 2.763 2 2 2 2 2

2 ChSl1 1.10 1.66 2.762 2 1 2 2 3

3 OFTW1+OFTM1 4.84 2.00 6.843 3 2 3 2 3

4 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 1.09 7.932 1 1 3 1 2

5 DSp4 6.00 1.13 7.132 2 2 2 2 3

6 SlLi4+CuLi4 10.90 1.92 12.822 2 2 2 2 2

7 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 2.61 9.572 3 1 2 3 3

8 RoLi3 4.70 1.20 5.903 3 2 2 2 4

9 ChTw1 1.10 1.87 2.973 2 2 3 2 2

43.54 58.68

Composition 2.00 7.387.75 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.25 7.25

Presentation 2.00 7.567.75 8.00 6.50 7.75 7.25 7.50

Skating Skills 2.00 7.317.50 7.50 6.25 7.25 7.00 7.50

44.50

振付制限違反(vote): (1 of 7)
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3
小松原  美  里
小松原      尊

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC
倉敷FSC 6 99.68 57.28 45.40 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 2.00 8.843 3 2 2 3 3

2 OFTW2+OFTM1 5.09 1.46 6.552 2 2 1 3 2

3 CiStW2+CiStM3 7.83 2.08 9.912 1 2 2 2 2

4 DSp2 F 4.50 -1.69 2.81-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 ChSp1 1.10 1.87 2.973 2 2 2 2 3

6 CuLi4+CuLi4 10.90 2.88 13.783 2 3 3 3 3

7 ChSl1 1.10 2.08 3.183 2 1 3 2 3

8 RoLi4 5.45 1.44 6.893 2 3 3 3 3

9 ChLi1 1.10 1.25 2.352 2 1 -1 3 1

43.91 57.28

Composition 2.00 7.637.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.25

Presentation 2.00 7.697.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75

Skating Skills 2.00 7.387.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25

45.40

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

4
佐々木  彩  乃
池  田  喜  充

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学
西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 78.15 44.13 35.02 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 OFTW1+OFTM1 4.84 0.72 5.561 1 1 1 1 1

2 ChHy1 1.10 0.62 1.720 1 1 0 1 1

3 StaLi1 3.20 -0.36 2.84-1 0 -1 -1 -1 1

4 CiStW1+CiStM2 7.21 0.78 7.990 1 0 1 2 1

5 CuLi4 5.45 0.48 5.931 1 1 1 1 2

6 ChSp1 1.10 0.62 1.722 0 1 1 0 1

7 DSp1 3.75 0.56 4.310 1 1 1 1 1

8 SyTwW4+SyTwM3 6.47 -0.36 6.110 -1 1 -1 -1 0

9 RoLi4 5.45 0.36 5.811 0 0 1 1 1

10 ChSt1 1.10 1.04 2.142 1 1 1 1 2

39.67 44.13

Composition 2.00 5.886.00 6.25 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

Presentation 2.00 6.006.25 6.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.00 5.635.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

35.02

演技時間:  -1.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Dance / アイスダンス
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5
木  下  あかり
田  村  周  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学
三田スケートクラブ 2 73.55 42.67 30.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StaLi4+RoLi3 10.15 0.96 11.111 1 1 1 1 1

2 OFTW1+OFTMB 3.22 0.00 3.220 1 0 0 0 0

3 SlLi4 5.45 0.60 6.051 2 2 1 1 1

4 SyTwW3+SyTwM2 5.72 -0.36 5.360 0 1 -1 -1 -1

5 DSp2 4.50 0.56 5.061 1 1 0 1 1

6 ChLi1 1.10 0.42 1.520 1 0 2 1 0

7 DiStW1+DiStM1 6.96 -0.26 6.700 0 0 -1 0 -1

8 ChSt1 1.10 0.62 1.721 1 1 2 -1 0

9 ChAJ1 1.10 0.83 1.931 1 1 2 1 1

39.30 42.67

Composition 2.00 5.315.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Presentation 2.00 5.255.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.00 4.885.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50

30.88

6
国  村  柚  里
坂  部  魁  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC
大阪経済大学 1 60.43 35.17 25.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Interruption of more than 25% of the PDE

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 OFTW1+OFTM1 4.84 0.00 4.840 0 1 0 0 -1

2 SlLi2 3.95 0.24 4.190 0 1 1 0 1

3 RoLi2 3.95 0.48 4.431 1 1 1 1 2

4 DSp2 4.50 -0.14 4.360 0 0 -1 0 -1

5 ChSt1! ! 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 SyTwW2+SyTwM2 5.34 -0.91 4.43-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 0

7 CuLi1 3.20 0.60 3.801 1 1 2 1 2

8 ChSp1 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 1 0 0

9 CiStW1+CiStM1 6.96 -0.26 6.700 0 -1 0 0 -2

10 ChSl1! ! 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

36.04 35.17

Composition 2.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 2.00 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.00 4.134.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

25.26

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Dance / アイスダンス

西日本／西日本ジュニア兼全日本／全日本ジュニアアイスダンス予選会
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